Xenon Festoon Lightstrip   CORONA X SERIES
COR-X_V2.1
Lateral curve
Lateral curve
Concave curve
Convex curve
Right angle*
*Except with 2.4” lamp spacing

•	 Can be cut to length in field
•	 Optional lens, parabolic reflector or asymmetric reflector
•	 ETL Listed for Dry and Damp Location
Lamp Features
•	 Replaceable Xenon festoon lamps
•	 2800K color temperature
•	 Longer life than incandescent or halogen (up to 20,000 hours)
•	 12V or 24V
•	 3W, 5W or 10W lamps
Ivory lightstrip
Lamp Specifications
Lamp Spacing & Mounting Position
How to Specify CORONA X Series
Options
Festoon Lamp Code Voltage Lumens Color Temp. Avg. Rated Life
3 W Lamps FT-24-03 24V 30 2800K 10,000 hrs.
FT-12-03 12V 20 2800K 20,000 hrs.
5 W Lamps FT-24-05 24V 40 2800K 15,000 hrs.
FT-12-05 12V 50 2800K 20,000 hrs.
10 W Lamps FT-24-10 24V 95 2800K 10,000 hrs.
FT-12-10 12V 100 2800K 20,000 hrs.
Festoon
COR - - - - - -
Lightstrip Color Lamp Type Voltage Lamp Wattage Lamp Spacing Options
I Ivory FT Festoon 24 24 Volts 03 3 Watts 2.4 2.4” on center LC Lens Cover